NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0936754 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/4/2018 11:04:16 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ROSENBERGER FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0936754 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/10/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/4/2018 11:04:16 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2855 DECATUR COURT UNION, KY 41091

Registered Agent Name/Address

ASWD SERVICE COMPANY, LLC 40 W. PIKE STREET COVINGTON, KY 41011

Current Officers

President Stephen Michael Rosenberger 2855 Decatur Ct. Union, KY 41091 Secretary Jeffrey Paul Rosenberger 5009 Loch Dr. Union, KY 41091 Treasurer Lois Blowers Rosenberger 2855 Decatur Ct. Union KY 41091

Directors

Director Stephen Michael Rosenberger 2855 Decatur Ct. Union KY 41091
Director Lois Blowers Rosenberger 2855 Decatur Ct. Union KY 41091
Director Jeffrey Paul Rosenberger 5009 Loch Dr. Union KY 41091

County: Boone
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Stephen Michael Rosenberger

Title President